
   RESULTS : TRAIL
BEERSEL
8/03/2026

rank bib gender time time / km km/h

21 km

name    [ catg /  year ]

Hauben Cedric [  ] 19922501 77:35 03:41 16.20M 1 Elsene Kent Ac

Pieterjan Penne [ M_40+ ] 19851772 82:29 03:55 15.30M 2 Oudenaken Lttd

Vogeleer Anton [  ] 19962453 86:11 04:06 14.60M 3 Strombeek-
beverMasquelein Frédéric [  ] 19875744 87:00 04:08 14.50M 4 Vlezenbeek

Tancré Maxime [  ] 19875725 88:58 04:14 14.20M 5 Dworp

Jassogne Yonec [ M_40+ ] 19795306 89:15 04:15 14.10M 6 Corbais

Bruier Desmeth Randy [ M_40+ ] 19785287 90:03 04:17 14.00M 7 Appelterre-
eichem

Leeuwerik

Kestermont Bruno [ M_50+ ] 19662918 90:55 04:19 13.90M 8 Huizingen

Flamée Stijn [  ] 19872699 91:04 04:20 13.80M 9 Daknam Ltc

Rowies Daan [ M_40+ ] 198327710 91:50 04:22 13.70M 10 Aalst Kravale

De Prins Jens [  ] 199422011 91:56 04:22 13.70M 11 Antwerpen

De Hemptinne Emile [  ] 199426112 92:07 04:23 13.70M 12 Oudergem Pidjate

De Schrijver Lieven [ M_40+ ] 197966113 92:28 04:24 13.60M 13

Dangrau Francois [  ] 198666514 92:51 04:25 13.60

Debelder Thomas [  ] 199521515 93:26 04:26 13.50M 14 Halle

Van Loo Frank [  ] 198620316 93:36 04:27 13.50M 15 Daknam

Cappoen Steven [ M_40+ ] 197666217 94:53 04:31 13.30M 16

Scarset Stephane [ M_40+ ] 197853418 95:51 04:33 13.10M 17 Braine-le-comte Hac

Tieleman Laurent [ M_40+ ] 198057519 96:36 04:36 13.00M 18 Braine-l'alleud

Marescaux Jeremy [  ] 198827420 96:50 04:36 13.00M 19 Beersel

Van Der Auwermeulen Jean-philippe [ M_40+ ] 197823721 97:18 04:38 12.90M 20 Beersel Csf

Van Den Berg Jasper [ M_40+ ] 198553622 97:28 04:38 12.90M 21 Linden

Tahon Emmanuel [  ] 199226423 98:32 04:41 12.80M 22 Lot

Haex Tom [ M_40+ ] 197823124 98:33 04:41 12.80M 23 Asse Maspoe
RunningSmets Wiston [  ] 200122525 99:49 04:45 12.60M 24 Braine-le-

châteauForier Bart [  ] 199224826 100:03 04:45 12.60M 25 Sint-gillis

Lambrechts Junior [  ] 199325327 100:08 04:46 12.60M 26 Schaarbeek

Meeremans Jan [  ] 199019728 100:40 04:47 12.50M 27 Lembeek

Vanderheyden Liena [  ] 199829529 100:51 04:48 12.50F 1 Lembeek Lopers Van 't
StadVanderheijden Jellina [  ] 198729630 100:52 04:48 12.50F 2 Buizingen Lopers Van 't
StadMaesen Seppe [  ] 199421931 101:31 04:50 12.40M 28 Brussel Niet

AangeslotenDe Ryck Dennis [ M_40+ ] 198512632 102:25 04:52 12.30M 29 Sint-genesius-
rodePasture Guillaume [  ] 200166433 103:10 04:54 12.20M 30

Renotte Morgane [  ] 198828134 103:39 04:56 12.20F 3 Lembeek

Carvalho Henrick [  ] 200757035 104:19 04:58 12.10M 31

Blendeman Ruben [  ] 199228736 104:22 04:58 12.10M 32 Onze-lieve-
vrouw-lombeekVan Loock Kevin [  ] 199557737 104:24 04:58 12.10M 33 Neder-over-

heembeekVan Enis Antoine [  ] 198622338 104:30 04:58 12.10M 34 Alsemberg

Godart Dorian [  ] 200026239 104:39 04:59 12.00M 35 Monstreux
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Penneweart Bart [ M_50+ ] 197566840 104:48 04:59 12.00M 36

Marsin Gaétan [ M_50+ ] 197556841 104:50 04:59 12.00M 37 Oudergem Rcb

Pardaens Tom [  ] 198856642 105:15 05:00 12.00M 38 Brussel

Louwage Mieke [ F_40+ ] 197829043 105:55 05:02 11.90F 4 Liedekerke Maspoe

Wynen Wouter [ M_40+ ] 197920044 106:22 05:03 11.80M 39 Merksem

Van Boxel Mattijs [  ] 199166345 106:31 05:04 11.80M 40

Roelens Frederik [ M_40+ ] 198053146 107:31 05:07 11.70M 41 Brussel

De Bodt Robert [ M_40+ ] 197824347 107:42 05:07 11.70M 42 Sint-genesius-
rodeLaermans Nico [  ] 198628448 107:45 05:07 11.70M 43 Bierghes

Apers Ben [  ] 199024449 108:11 05:09 11.60M 44 Daknam

Roels Jef [  ] 200122250 108:12 05:09 11.60M 45 Leuven

Heerinckx Mallory [  ] 199057351 108:21 05:09 11.60M 46 Edingen E.t.enghien

De Reuck Alexandre [  ] 200122652 109:00 05:11 11.60M 47 Braine-le-
châteauMelotte Glenn [  ] 199717953 109:04 05:11 11.60M 48 Lot

Georis Aurore [ F_40+ ] 198021054 109:28 05:12 11.50F 5 Baisy-thy

Nagels Jorn [  ] 197565255 109:40 05:13 11.50

Lefever Erwin [ M_50+ ] 197212956 109:43 05:13 11.50M 49 Kontich

Herregods Eline [  ] 199426557 110:34 05:15 11.40F 6 Dworp H3o

Denys Michiel [  ] 199623558 111:00 05:17 11.40M 50 Meerbeke

Meurrens Jonathan [  ] 199023059 111:25 05:18 11.30M 51 Oudenaken

Alonzo Mayco [  ] 199225760 112:00 05:20 11.30M 52 Halle Los
VagabundosVan Doren Romain [  ] 199823361 112:12 05:20 11.20M 53 Grimbergen

Himpe Margot [  ] 199628062 112:18 05:20 11.20F 7 Haren Vac

Apers Sam [ M_40+ ] 198519263 112:34 05:21 11.20M 54 Daknam

Quintelier Tom [ M_40+ ] 198053364 113:22 05:23 11.10M 55 Belsele Rts Sinaai

Bortels Heidi [  ] 198625565 113:54 05:25 11.10F 8 Ukkel

Hibert Mathias [  ] 198625466 113:56 05:25 11.10M 56 Beersel

De Broyer Denis [ M_50+ ] 196725667 113:58 05:25 11.10M 57 Braine-l'alleud Zurapni

Hoekstra Marieke [  ] 198953768 115:55 05:31 10.90F 9 Linden

Van Neck Bram [  ] 198766669 116:41 05:33 10.80M 58

De Vos Niels [ M_40+ ] 198519370 116:42 05:33 10.80M 59 Daknam

Pardaens Bert [  ] 198653871 116:46 05:33 10.80M 60 Gooik De Zwakke
RunnersVanderheijden Mathias [  ] 199226672 116:54 05:34 10.80M 61 Mol

Molenberghs Ward [  ] 199625973 116:55 05:34 10.80M 62 Kasterlee

Staut Cis [  ] 199921674 117:08 05:34 10.80M 63 Beveren-waas

De Taeye Bert [ M_40+ ] 198124275 117:12 05:34 10.80M 64 Sint-jans-
molenbeekDelmote Mathias [ M_40+ ] 198020276 117:30 05:35 10.70M 65 Brasschaat

Grignard Lola [  ] 199226777 117:32 05:35 10.70F 10 Glain

Vermet Yorick [  ] 198927178 117:41 05:36 10.70M 66 Clabecq

Van Der Haeghen Anthony [  ] 198926879 117:42 05:36 10.70M 67 Buizingen Salonbikers

Favaits Stijn [  ] 198958380 117:44 05:36 10.70M 68 Oudenaken

Aerts Geoffrey [  ] 198927381 117:46 05:36 10.70M 69 Ruisbroek Salonbikers

De Brouwer Andries [  ] 199318982 118:09 05:37 10.70M 70 Jette
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De Brouwer Pietjan [  ] 199118083 118:10 05:37 10.70M 71 Ternat

Dhollander Pieter-anton [  ] 199721384 118:18 05:38 10.70M 72 Beveren-waas

Verstappen Jean-philippe [ M_50+ ] 197527285 118:20 05:38 10.60M 73 Buizingen

Hélas Mathieu [  ] 199128686 118:24 05:38 10.60M 74 Bressoux

Van Mollekot Martin [  ] 200027587 118:28 05:38 10.60M 75 Waterloo

Leyssens Valérie [ F_50+ ] 197127988 118:42 05:39 10.60F 11 Waterloo

Coenen Lotta [  ] 199327089 118:46 05:39 10.60F 12 Lot

Willaert Lowie [  ] 199719090 118:51 05:39 10.60M 76 Asper

Verdonck Arne [  ] 199719691 118:55 05:39 10.60M 77 Gent

Motte Koen [ M_40+ ] 197958092 119:03 05:40 10.60M 78

Oosterlinck Bram [  ] 198819493 119:35 05:41 10.50M 79 Lembeek

Dehaes Otis [  ] 199622194 119:52 05:42 10.50M 80 Schaarbeek

Janssens Ruben [  ] 199219195 120:21 05:43 10.50M 81 Ganshoren

Heylen Simon [  ] 199628596 121:43 05:47 10.40M 82 Mechelen

De Schuyteneer Els [ F_40+ ] 198052997 121:49 05:48 10.30F 13 Appelterre-
eichem

Leeuwerik

Cooreman Lennert [ M_40+ ] 197865698 121:55 05:48 10.30M 83

De Wachter Willem [ M_50+ ] 197156799 122:10 05:49 10.30M 84 Elewijt Vac

Vandenbergh Katja [ F_50+ ] 1974576100 122:48 05:50 10.30F 14 Grimminge

Meert Dries [  ] 1997532101 123:01 05:51 10.20M 85 Denderleeuw

Pillet Geert [ M_50+ ] 1975206102 123:07 05:51 10.20M 86 Bogaarden Leeuwerik

Dumoulin Hervé [ M_50+ ] 1976207103 123:08 05:51 10.20M 87 Halle

James Stuart [ M_40+ ] 1986564104 124:34 05:55 10.10M 88 Dilbeek

Pycke Kevin [ M_40+ ] 1984565105 124:35 05:55 10.10M 89 Dilbeek

De Mets Laurens [  ] 1992218106 124:40 05:56 10.10M 90 Sint-
amandsbergLacheron Maxime [  ] 1987276107 124:52 05:56 10.10M 91

Bourguignon Antoine Pierre Vincent [  ] 1988217108 126:06 06:00 10.00M 92 Anderlecht

Van Mollekot Christophe [ M_50+ ] 1971278109 129:31 06:10 9.70M 93 Waterloo

Meert Charlotte [ F_50+ ] 1975294110 129:48 06:10 9.70F 15 Aalst

Conings Peter [ M_50+ ] 1974260111 129:55 06:11 9.70M 94 Reet

Vlegels Frank [ M_50+ ] 1967292112 130:07 06:11 9.70M 95 Bassevelde

Van Der Stappen Sven [ M_40+ ] 1976581113 132:20 06:18 9.50M 96 Alsemberg

Kirsch Tom [ M_50+ ] 1975582114 132:21 06:18 9.50M 97 Alsemberg

Santoro Valentin [  ] 2000282115 132:56 06:19 9.50M 98 Haine-saint-paul

Piette Melvyn [  ] 1996283116 132:58 06:19 9.50M 99 Haine-saint-paul

Hochepied Cyril [  ] 1989258117 133:39 06:21 9.40M 100 Baisy-thy

Fourmont Hugo [  ] 1999263118 133:51 06:22 9.40M 101 Anderlecht

De Rybel Ruud [  ] 1991560119 134:08 06:23 9.40M 102 Lot Oeh

De Winter Elien [  ] 1989148120 134:11 06:23 9.40F 16 Ellezelles

De Windt Pieterjan [ M_40+ ] 1983183121 134:12 06:23 9.40M 103 Aaigem

L'ecluse Vera [  ] 1991293122 135:00 06:25 9.30F 17 Vorst

Robbeson Jens [ M_40+ ] 1978201123 135:43 06:27 9.30M 104 Kontich

Ramirez Gisella [ F_40+ ] 1984211124 136:12 06:29 9.30F 18 Marbais

Wens Wilfried [ M_60+ ] 1961247125 136:14 06:29 9.20M 105 Kontich

    Version 8/03/2026 Printed 17:51:28  -- Page 3



Mushiete Xavier [ M_40+ ] 1985249126 137:00 06:31 9.20M 106

Roosens Janne [  ] 2010578127 137:08 06:31 9.20F 19 Grimminge Roosens
AgriDe Beuf Fre [ M_40+ ] 1981579128 137:10 06:31 9.20M 107 Roosens
AgriPéault Sarah [  ] 1992569129 137:15 06:32 9.20F 20 Oudergem Rcb

Govaert Danny [ M_60+ ] 1961208130 138:05 06:34 9.10M 108 Bavegem Maspoe
RunningVanneste Peter [ M_50+ ] 1968188131 138:32 06:35 9.10M 109 Welle

Van Oeveren Peter [ M_50+ ] 1968204132 139:05 06:37 9.10M 110 Aalst

Monsieur Bart [ M_40+ ] 1984252133 139:54 06:39 9.00M 111 Aaigem

Gonnissen Isabelle [ F_50+ ] 1974246134 140:12 06:40 9.00F 21 Kontich

Van De Winckel Nell [  ] 2008187135 140:34 06:41 9.00F 22 Welle

Meynen Sarah [ F_40+ ] 1983185136 141:14 06:43 8.90F 23 Alsemberg

Rypens Arnold [ M_60+ ] 1952238137 142:14 06:46 8.90M 112 Reet

Fierens Bram [  ] 2002111138 142:39 06:47 8.80M 113 Brussel

Bosseloo Laure [  ] 2001288139 142:40 06:47 8.80F 24 Denderhoutem

Denys Louise [  ] 1998234140 146:44 06:59 8.60F 25 Malle

Lavergne Hilaire [ M_60+ ] 1965229141 147:17 07:00 8.60M 114 Hoboken

De Cock Louis [  ] 2000195142 149:01 07:05 8.50M 115 Asper

Devillé Elien [  ] 1994240143 149:50 07:08 8.40F 26 Halle

Masfrancx Jonathan [ M_40+ ] 1979571144 149:52 07:08 8.40M 116 Meerbeke Runnersdrea
mWillemyns Dylan [  ] 1994241145 154:01 07:20 8.20M 117 Oudenaken

De Patoul Alexis [  ] 2001227146 160:07 07:37 7.90M 118 Braine-le-
châteauRobert Paul [ M_60+ ] 1950539147 161:26 07:41 7.80M 119 Ukkel Rcb

Van Der Heyden Alex [ M_60+ ] 1966655148 177:03 08:25 7.10M 120
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